Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Dubarry - (817335) - Tigersharks - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.35
37.36
37.63
37.90
38.30
39.20
39.23
42.21
42.34
42.50
43.04
43.71
44.56
44.74
45.35
45.91
45.95
46.44
46.53
46.66
47.19
47.44
47.60
48.66
51.01

51.11

c4 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

298
297
291
285
276
257
257
206
204
202
194
185
175
173
166
160
160
155
154
152
147
145
144
134
117
116

Round

r r r r T M I T mMm I I I I

Mmoo m

I I I I I I I

Date

16/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
04/11/18
02/12/18
14/10/18
29/06/18
04/02/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
18/06/17
15/01/17
19/03/17
15/01/17
19/06/16
02/10/16
04/12/16
06/11/16
07/02/16
24/07/16
29/11/15
13/03/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
13/06/15
08/03/15

4nmnaHE

Meet

Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Sx3 Club Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018

Sx3 Club Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Swindon Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet

Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

Tigersharks Club Championships 2015

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Timmvabiavla AOA Cueviea Macc Mans AAALT

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Oueitmdan

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3

3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2

4

4

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o1.4u
52.87
52.94
54.57
56.62
56.76
57.84
1:09.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.35
37.36
37.63
38.30
37.90
39.20
39.23
42.21
42.34
42.50
43.04
44.56
43.71
44.74
45.95
46.44
45.91
46.66
45.35
47.44
46.53
47.60
47.19
48.66
52.87
51.01
51.40
51.11
52.94
54.57
56.62
56.76
57.84

1:09.16

Copyright 2024

105
104
95
85
84
80
46

WA Pts

298
297
291
276
285
257
257
206
204
202
194
175
185
173
160
155
160
152
166
145
154
144
147
134
105
117
114
116
104
95
85
84
80

46

I I T I T I T

Round

H
F
H
H

m I T I m I T I T

I I T I m I I

r r rr r I I I T I I IT I T

T

1204710
04/10/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
20/07/14
06/07/14
06/10/13

Date

16/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
02/12/18
04/11/18
14/10/18
29/06/18
04/02/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
18/06/17
19/03/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
04/12/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
24/07/16
19/06/16
13/03/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
29/11/15
08/11/15
04/10/15
13/06/15
12/04/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
20/07/14
06/07/14

06/10/13

HIYEISTIAIRS ADU OPIITY UPET IVIEEL £U 10
Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet

Tigersharks Club Championships 2013

Meet

Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet
Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Sx3 Club Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018

Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Swindon Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015
Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Club Championships 2015
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet

Tigersharks Club Championships 2013

owinuur
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Swindon

Pag§2/2

TigersharksW 4

Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
3
4
3
4
3
2
3
3
4
3
3
TigersharksW 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



