## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Dubarry - (817335) - Tigersharks - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
37.35	298	Н	16/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
37.36	297	F	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
37.63	291	Н	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
37.90	285	F	04/11/18	Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
38.30	276	Н	02/12/18	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
39.20	257	Н	14/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
39.23	257	Н	29/06/18	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
42.21	206	Н	04/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
42.34	204	F	14/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Salisbury	TigersharksW	3
42.50	202	Н	14/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Salisbury	TigersharksW	3
43.04	194	Н	18/06/17	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
43.71	185	F	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
44.56	175	Н	19/03/17	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
44.74	173	Н	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
45.35	166	Н	19/06/16	Swindon Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
45.91	160	Н	02/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
45.95	160	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
46.44	155	F	06/11/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
46.53	154	F	07/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
46.66	152	Н	24/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
47.19	147	Н	29/11/15	Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
47.44	145	Н	13/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
47.60	144	Н	07/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
48.66	134	Н	08/11/15	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon		4
51.01	117	Н	13/06/15	Tigersharks Club Championships 2015	Swindon		4
51.11	116	Н	08/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
right 202	111	ш	10/04/15	Tigorobodo ACC Carina Onon Most 2015	Curindan	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

							D 0 / 0
J1.4U	114	П	14/04/13	rigersharks ASC Spring Open weet 2015	OWILIUULI		Page 2 / 2
52.87	105	Н	04/10/15	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
52.94	104	Н	18/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
54.57	95	Н	07/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
56.62	85	Н	05/10/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
56.76	84	Н	20/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
57.84	80	Н	06/07/14	Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:09.16	46	Н	06/10/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.35	298	Н	16/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
37.36	297	F	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
37.63	291	Н	03/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
38.30	276	Н	02/12/18	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
37.90	285	F	04/11/18	Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
39.20	257	Н	14/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
39.23	257	Н	29/06/18	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
42.21	206	Н	04/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
42.34	204	F	14/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Salisbury	TigersharksW	3
42.50	202	Н	14/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Salisbury	TigersharksW	3
43.04	194	Н	18/06/17	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
44.56	175	Н	19/03/17	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
43.71	185	F	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
44.74	173	Н	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
45.95	160	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
46.44	155	F	06/11/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
45.91	160	Н	02/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
46.66	152	Н	24/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
45.35	166	Н	19/06/16	Swindon Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
47.44	145	Н	13/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
46.53	154	F	07/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
47.60	144	Н	07/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
47.19	147	Н	29/11/15	Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
48.66	134	Н	08/11/15	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon		4
52.87	105	Н	04/10/15	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
51.01	117	Н	13/06/15	Tigersharks Club Championships 2015	Swindon		4
51.40	114	Н	12/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
51.11	116	Н	08/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
52.94	104	Н	18/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
54.57	95	Н	07/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
56.62	85	Н	05/10/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
56.76	84	Н	20/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
57.84	80	Н	06/07/14	Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:09.16	46	Н	06/10/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS